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CLASS XIII.—DEFENCE DEPARTMENT.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1899-1900.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

ote 65.—Defence Department

£ £ £

1,685 960 2,645

,, 66.—PermanentMilitiaandVolunteer: 39,079 39,140 78,219

,, 67.—Stores and Magazines 2,207 1,025 3,232

,, 68.—South Africa Contingent 35,000 35,000
,, 69.—Miscellaneous Services 29,924 29,924

TOTAL OF GLASS XIII. ... 42;971 106,049 149,020

Item. 199-1900.

DEFENCE DEPABTMENT.

Total number of offioera
1899-1900.

5
VOTE No. 65.
Salaries—
Head Office—

Under-Secretary for Defence...
Clerk
Cadet

425
210

50

685
■

Military Staff—
Commander of Forces
Staff Officer

l

700
300

1,000

3
4
5

Other Charges—
House and Forage Allowances
Travelling-expenses
Contingencies

260
600
100

960

Total—Vote No. 65 2,645
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